
 

2023 Tennessee High Volleyball Schedule 

Day  Date   Opponent  Site  Time 

Monday August 14  Multi-Match  Greeneville TBA 
Thursday August 17  West Ridge  Away  4:30/5:30/6:30 
Fri-Sat   August 18-19  Showdown @ Sunsphere Knoxville Varsity Only 
Monday August 21  Virginia High  Away  5:30/7:00 
Tuesday  August 22  Science Hill  Home  4:30/5:30/6:30 
Thursday August 24  Dobyns Bennett Away  4:30/5:30/6:30 
Saturday August 26  Thrill on the Hill Science Hill JV & Freshmen Only 
Monday August 28  Sullivan East  Away  4:30/5:30/6:30 
Tuesday August 29  Daniel Boone  Home  4:30/5:30/6:30 
Thursday August 31  David Crockett Away  4:30/5:30/6:30 
Fri-Sat  September 1-2 Choo Choo Classic Chattanooga Varsity Only 
Tuesday September 5  Elizabethton  Away  4/5/6 
Thursday  September 7  West Ridge  Home  4:30/5:30/6:30 
Monday September 11  Virginia High  Home  5:30/6:30 
Tuesday September 12  Science Hill  Away  4:30/5:30/6:30 
Thursday September 14  Dobyns Bennett Away  4:30/5:30/6:30 
Monday September 18  Sullivan East  Home  4:30/5:30/6:30 
Tuesday  September 19  Daniel Boone  Away  4:30/5:30/6:30 
Thursday September 21  David Crockett Home  4:30/5:30/6:30 
Saturday September 23  Stateline Slam  THS/TMS Varsity Only 
Monday  September 25  Abingdon  Home  5/6 (JV & V Only)  
Thursday  September 28  Fresh. Tournament  Dobyns Bennett TBA 
Saturday  September 30  JV Tournament Dobyns Bennett TBA  
Mon-Thurs October 2-5  District 1-AAA Tournament Dobyns Bennett TBA 
Tuesday October 10  Region 1-AAA Tournament  TBA  TBA 
Thursday October 12  TSSAA Sectional TBA   TBA 
Tues-Fri October 17-20 TSSAA State Tournament  Murfreesboro   TBA 
 
When 3 times are listed, it will be freshmen, JV, then varsity 
When 2 times are listed, it will be JV and then varsity 
Games listed in bold are conference games 


